
 

Diary Dates Summer Term 1 

 
Year 4 had a very successful residential trip to Ford Castle.  Well done to 

everybody. 
 

Wednesday 1st May 

 Whole school First Aid for children 
Friday 3rd May 

 Book Shop 

Monday 6th May 

 Bank Holiday 

Thursday 9th May  
 Berwick Middle School talk to Year 4 

Week beginning Monday 13th May 

 Year 2 SATS 

 New Summer Menu starts  

Tuesday 14th May 
 Reception Forum at 9am 

Wednesday 15th May  

 Year 1 Forum 9am 

Friday 17th May 

 Year 3 Forum 9am 

Thursday 23rd May 
 New starters parents evening at 6pm 

Friday 24th May 

 Cola 9am  

 
School closes for the Half Term holidays on Friday 24th May at 3.15pm 

and re-opens on Monday 3rd June 2019 
 

 

 
Summer Term 2 (Some dates to be confirmed) 

 

Thursday 6th June 
 Countryside Day for Year 3 & 4 

Friday 7th June 

 Visit from Anne Marie Trevelyan (please see separate parentmail 

message) 
Week beginning 10th June 

 Year 1 phonics screening  

Week beginning Monday 17th June 
 New starters home visits 

Wednesday 19th June 

 New Starters Lunch 

Friday 21st June 

 Sports Day 

Wednesday 26th June 
 Open class rooms 

 Governors meeting 

Thursday 27th June 

 New Starters lesson 

Friday 28th June 
 Year 4 transition day to middle school 

Monday 15th July 

 Cola at 9am 

Friday 19th July  
 Leavers assembly 

 

School closes for the Summer Holidays Friday 19th July at 2pm 

and re-opens on Wednesday 4th September 2019 
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